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Home Scoring Pairings
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Gross Results

Please Select a Flight Below

Flight: Men's Flight 1

Gold Mountain Golf Club (Olympic Course), Bremerton, WA
My Leaderboard

Fav SC Pos. Player City/State Hole Total R1 Total
Track your favorite players by adding them to "My Leaderboard."

Full Leaderboard
Fav SC Pos. Player City/State Hole Total R1 Total

T1 Nozaka, Sota Kennewick, Wash. F Even 72 72
T1 Faust, Brandon Olympia, Wash. F Even 72 72
T1 Landrud, Bryce Auburn, Wash. F Even 72 72
T1 Bonorden, Paul Mill Creek, Wash. F Even 72 72
T1 Buffaloe, William Bremerton, Wash. F Even 72 72
6 Blanscet, Nathan Tacoma, Wash. F +1 73 73
7 Strickland, Jeff Mill Creek, Wash. F +2 74 74
8 Barth, Jason Shoreline, Wash. F +3 75 75

T9 Bergsvik, David Bellevue, Wash. F +4 76 76
T9 Yi, Sean Auburn, Wash. F +4 76 76
T9 Johnson, Mark Vancouver, Wash. F +4 76 76
T9 Fenton, Don Mount Vernon, Wash. F +4 76 76
T9 Boettner, Jason Chehalis, Wash. F +4 76 76
T9 Browning, Alan Chehalis, Wash. F +4 76 76
T9 McClure, Alan Renton, Wash. F +4 76 76

T16 Malthesen, Max Tacoma, Wash. F +5 77 77
T16 Koch, Clark Graham, Wash. F +5 77 77
T16 Shersty, Ken Orting, Wash. F +5 77 77
T16 Jenkins, Nick Seattle, Wash. F +5 77 77
T20 Washburn, Shelton Port Ludlow, Wash. F +6 78 78
T20 Turpin, Jack Clinton, Wash. F +6 78 78
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T20 Armad, Ira Wash. F +6 78 78

T23 Corning, Jonathan Wenatchee, Wash. F +7 79 79
T23 Welty, Jason Burlington, Wash. F +7 79 79
T23 Broadhead, Shawn Puyallup, Wash. F +7 79 79
T23 Garrett, Ben Seattle, Wash. F +7 79 79
T23 Christiansen, Alex Tenino, Wash. F +7 79 79
T23 Kieffer, Denise University Place, Wash. F +7 79 79
T29 Gustafson, Jim Covington, Wash. F +8 80 80
T29 Niedermeier, Kurt Seattle, Wash. F +8 80 80
T31 Brank, Charles Sumner, Wash. F +9 81 81
T31 Michaud, Garrett Gig Harbor, Wash. F +9 81 81
T31 Eisenbarth, Carsten Olympia, Wash. F +9 81 81
T31 Manjarrez, Tony Kent, Wash. F +9 81 81
T31 Wozow, Charlie Snohomish, Wash. F +9 81 81
T36 Nelson, Jeff Burien, Wash. F +10 82 82
T36 Ramirez, Gilberto Everett, Wash. F +10 82 82
T36 Greene, John Gig Harbor, Wash. F +10 82 82
T36 Selegue, Linda Renton, Wash. F +10 82 82
T36 Vance, Jason Bellingham, Wash. F +10 82 82
T41 Sawyer, Mike Port Orchard, Wash. F +11 83 83
T41 Hubbard, Sue Kent, Wash. F +11 83 83
T41 Hamilton, Richard Longview, Wash. F +11 83 83
T41 Jones, Vernon Westport, Wash. F +11 83 83
T41 Montgomery Jr, Larry Everett, Wash. F +11 83 83
T41 Brady, Jerry Port Ludlow, Wash. F +11 83 83
T47 Bonorden, Tom Bothell, Wash. F +12 84 84
T47 Moenck, Jeffrey Longview, Wash. F +12 84 84
T47 Aguilar, Alex Tacoma, Wash. F +12 84 84
T47 Huynh, David Burlington, Wash. F +12 84 84
T51 Waalen, George Issaquah, Wash. F +13 85 85
T51 Meleg, Tony Redmond, Wash. F +13 85 85
T51 Gildea, Lance Lakewood, Wash. F +13 85 85
T51 Martines, Miyuki Oak Harbor, Wash. F +13 85 85
T51 Durney, Patrick Aberdeen, Wash. F +13 85 85
T51 Jones, Jim Freeland, Wash. F +13 85 85
T57 Locke, Sheila Renton, Wash. F +14 86 86
T57 Morrow, Darin Newcastle, Wash. F +14 86 86
T57 Chambers, Thomas Oak Harbor, Wash. F +14 86 86
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T60 Lavin, Dan Seattle, Wash. F +15 87 87
T60 Schulte, Jerry Kirkland, Wash. F +15 87 87
T60 Salazar, Ronald Auburn, Wash. F +15 87 87
T60 Daly, Nancy Bellevue, Wash. F +15 87 87
T64 Schweikl, Brant Federal Way, Wash. F +16 88 88
T64 Sulman, Scott Seattle, Wash. F +16 88 88
T64 Hendricks, Gary Bellevue, Wash. F +16 88 88
T64 Nozaka, Akira Grandview, Wash. F +16 88 88
T64 Fields, Justin Milton, Wash. F +16 88 88
T64 Stevens, Aaron Seattle, Wash. F +16 88 88
T64 Riley, Lloyd Port Orchard, Wash. F +16 88 88
T71 Allen, Catherine Bellingham, Wash. F +17 89 89
T71 Yeend, Bill Camano Island, Wash. F +17 89 89
T71 Lutu, Jr Pullman, Wash. F +17 89 89
T71 Landrud, Taylor Algona, Wash. F +17 89 89
T71 Flynn, Matt Renton, Wash. F +17 89 89
T76 Seydel, Annette Sumner, Wash. F +18 90 90
T76 Erickson, Peter Bonney Lake, Wash. F +18 90 90
T76 Guest, Greg Everett, Wash. F +18 90 90
T79 Moenck, Gene Longview, Wash. F +19 91 91
T79 Gravel, Patrick Auburn, Wash. F +19 91 91
T81 Linder, David Auburn, Wash. F +20 92 92
T81 Nicholson, Kurt Seattle, Wash. F +20 92 92
T81 Budinich, Tom Seattle, Wash. F +20 92 92
T81 Ouellette, Greg Shoreline, Wash. F +20 92 92
T81 Barclay, Nicole Kirkland, Wash. F +20 92 92
T86 Best, Bill Puyallup, Wash. F +21 93 93
T86 Zipay, Jamie Port Orchard, Wash. F +21 93 93
T86 Raymond, Michael Port Ludlow, Wash. F +21 93 93
T86 Simmons, Brent East Wenatchee, Wash. F +21 93 93
T86 Orlikowski, Richard Covington, Wash. F +21 93 93
T86 Caplin, Gary Bellingham, Wash. F +21 93 93
T92 Ryan, Mary Renton, Wash. F +22 94 94
T92 Schweikl, Norma Federal Way, Wash. F +22 94 94
T92 Berner, Kevin Montesano , Wash. F +22 94 94
T95 Nelson, Rick Lake Tapps, Wash. F +23 95 95
T95 Burdett, Ted Marysville, Wash. F +23 95 95
97 Greydanus, Brian Snohomish, Wash. F +24 96 96
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98 Wright, Charles Centralia, Wash. F +26 98 98
T99 Herron, Brad Auburn, Wash. F +27 99 99
T99 Nabal, Dominic Mill Creek, Wash. F +27 99 99
T99 Linder, Jeffrey Seatac, Wash. F +27 99 99
102 Kauzloric, Philip Tumwater, Wash. F +30 102 102

T103 Olson, Bryan Indianola, Wash. F +31 103 103
T103 Oliphant, Tim Kent, Wash. F +31 103 103
T105 Crabtree, Jerry Oak Harbor, Wash. F +32 104 104
T105 Hansen, Bill Bellevue, Wash. F +32 104 104
T105 Devlin, Eleanor Sammamish, Wash. F +32 104 104
T108 Landino, Kathy Kent, Wash. F +33 105 105
T108 Johnson, Eric Bothell, Wash. F +33 105 105
T110 Hendricks, Lavar Yakima, Wash. F +35 107 107
T110 Krugmire, David University Place, Wash. F +35 107 107
T112 Dorrenbacher, Wayne Oak Harbor, Wash. F +37 109 109
T112 Gardner, Michael Federal Way, Wash. F +37 109 109
114 Moenck, David Longview, Wash. F +38 110 110
115 Linder, Erik Buckley, Wash. F +48 120 120

Patterson, Marion Port Orchard, Wash. DQ DQ
Prospal, Jay Kirkland, Wash. WD WD
Agnew, Brandon Snohomish, Wash. WD WD
Samaras, Ernie Seattle, Wash. WD WD
Thomas, Eddie Seattle, Wash. WD WD
Bullock, Ryan Puyallup, Wash. WD WD

Course Legend: - Gold Mountain Golf Club - Olympic
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Rank

Gross Distribution for Women's Flight 1

Gross / Net Award

Denise Kieffer, University Place, WA $75.001 79 / 78

Sue Hubbard, Kent, WA $50.002 83 / 75

Rank

Net Distribution for Women's Flight 1

Gross / Net Award

Linda Selegue, Renton, WA $75.001 82 / 72

Miyuki Martines, Oak Harbor, WA $50.002 85 / 75

WSGA Winter Series - March Stroke Play

March 14, 2014

Gold Mountain Golf Club (Olympic Course), Bremerton, WA
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Rank

Gross Distribution for Women's Flight 2

Gross / Net Award

Nancy Daly, Bellevue, WA $50.001 87 / 74

Rank

Net Distribution for Women's Flight 2

Gross / Net Award

Jerry Crabtree, Oak Harbor, WA $50.001 104 / 74

WSGA Winter Series - March Stroke Play

March 14, 2014

Gold Mountain Golf Club (Olympic Course), Bremerton, WA
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Rank

Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 1

Gross / Net Award

Paul Bonorden, Mill Creek, WA $94.17T1 72 / 72

Sota Nozaka, Kennewick, WA $94.17T1 72 / 72

William Buffaloe, Bremerton, WA $94.17T1 72 / 70

Jeffrey Strickland, Mill Creek, WA $30.004 74 / 75

Rank

Net Distribution for Men's Flight 1

Gross / Net Award

Brandon Faust, Olympia, WA $125.001 72 / 69

Jason Boettner, Toledo, WA $92.502 76 / 73

Alan Browning, Chehalis, WA $31.67T3 76 / 74

Alan McClure, Renton, WA $31.67T3 76 / 74

Ken Shersty, Orting, WA $31.67T3 77 / 74

WSGA Winter Series - March Stroke Play

March 14, 2014

Gold Mountain Golf Club (Olympic Course), Bremerton, WA
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Rank

Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 2

Gross / Net Award

Bryce Landrud, Auburn, WA $140.001 72 / 67

Jason Barth, Shoreline, WA $110.002 75 / 70

David Bergsvik, Bellevue, WA $65.00T3 76 / 71

Don Fenton, Mount Vernon, WA $65.00T3 76 / 71

Clark Koch, Graham, WA $20.005 77 / 72

Rank

Net Distribution for Men's Flight 2

Gross / Net Award

Nathan Blanscet, Tacoma, WA $140.001 73 / 68

Max Malthesen, Tacoma, WA $110.002 77 / 69

Alex Christiansen, Tenino, WA $50.00T3 79 / 71

Jack Turpin, Clinton, WA $50.00T3 78 / 71

Nick Jenkins, Seattle, WA $50.00T3 77 / 71
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Rank

Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 3

Gross / Net Award

John Greene, Gig Harbor, WA $135.001 82 / 73

Jeffrey Moenck, Longview, WA $105.002 84 / 70

Lance Gildea, Lakewood, WA $75.003 85 / 76

Darin Morrow, Newcastle, WA $45.004 86 / 77

Dan Lavin, Seattle, WA $7.50T5 87 / 77

Ronald Salazar, Auburn, WA $7.50T5 87 / 75

Rank

Net Distribution for Men's Flight 3

Gross / Net Award

Richard Hamilton, Longview, WA $135.001 83 / 69

Jim Jones, Freeland, WA $105.002 85 / 72

Gary Hendricks, Bellevue, WA $60.00T3 88 / 74

Justin Fields, Milton, WA $60.00T3 88 / 74

Jr Lutu, Pullman, WA $5.00T5 89 / 75

Lloyd Riley, Port Orchard, WA $5.00T5 88 / 75

Taylor Landrud, Algona, WA $5.00T5 89 / 75
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Rank

Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 4

Gross / Net Award

Thomas Chambers, Oak Harbor, WA $110.001 86 / 70

Jerry Schulte, Kirkland, WA $75.002 87 / 71

Greg Guest, Everett, WA $45.003 90 / 73

Brian Greydanus, Snohomish, WA $20.004 96 / 79

Rank

Net Distribution for Men's Flight 4

Gross / Net Award

Gene Moenck, Longview, WA $110.001 91 / 69

Kevin Berner, Montesano , WA $75.002 94 / 70

Richard Orlikowski, Covington, WA $45.003 93 / 77

Dominic Nabal, Kirkland, WA $20.004 99 / 78
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